
Austria Tour 2024
Vienna, Salzburg, Esterhazy Palace

Saturday June 22 – Sunday June 30, 2024



Saturday June 22
Depart the United States 

from Newark Airport 

(to be confirmed) 

for Austria



Sunday June 23

Vienna Woods

Beethoven Museum

Vienna’s Ringstrasse



Monday June 24

Hofburg Palace

St. Stephen’s Cathedral

Vienna State Opera: 

Mozart’s Cosi fan Tutte



Tuesday June 25

Belvedere Palace

Imperial Palace

Vienna Music School:

Rehearsal with composer 

Daniel Muck



Wednesday June 26
Haydn Hall Concert

Esterhazy Palace Tour



Thursday June 27

Depart Vienna 

Visit Benedictine 

Abbey of  Melk

Arrive in Salzburg

& walking tour



Friday June 28

Visit Mozart’s Birthplace

Rehearsal & Concert

K.U.L.T. Kultursentrum 

(Cultural Center of  Hof) 

in Salzburg



Saturday June 29

Visit Salt Mine Berchtesgaden,

dates back 

to 1517

Farewell 

Dinner 

in Salzburg

Sunday June 30

After Breakfast, 

depart for 

Munich Airport

 & Fly back 

to New Jersey



Anticipated Timeline
Tuesday October 10: Tour Parent Meeting: 

Upper Dining Hall

Tuesday October 17: 

Payment #1 / Passport copy / Google Form Registration

Tuesday December 5: Payment #2

Tuesday February 6: Payment #3

Tuesday April 30: Final Payment Due - Parent Meeting 

Tuesday May 14: Rehearsals start - More info TBA

Friday June 21: Bon Voyage Concert

Saturday June 22: Depart to Vienna
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